
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 1997 (17/18 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

10th MultiStars 1997 (ITA National Champs)

22 Dec 1965

6063Urszula WLODARCZYK1 POL
+0.8
1024

13.68

991

1.81

2015

809

14.22

2824

795

26.03

D1: 3619

846

5.99

4465

-1.5
763

44.96

835

2:19.15

D2:24445228

-0.7

(2) (2) (5)(10)(2) (1) (2)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2654 (3) J: 1837 (1) T: 1572 (2)

19 Nov 1970

5797Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA2 POL
+0.8

964

14.10

991

1.81

1955

683

12.33

2638

831

25.62

D1: 3469

813

5.88

4282

-1.2
719

42.68

796

2:22.02

D2:23285001

-0.7

(3) (3) (10)(8)(6) (1) (6)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (4)R: 2591 (7) J: 1804 (2) T: 1402 (5)

22 Jan 1969

5765Tetyana ALISEVYCH3 BLR
+0.8

938

14.29

666

1.54

1604

846

14.78

2450

871

25.17

D1: 3321

703

5.51

4024

-1.7
912

52.70

829

2:19.63

D2:24444936

-0.7

(10) (1) (6)(3)(8) (23) (1)

(17) (6)(6) (6) (3) (1)R: 2638 (5) J: 1369 (14) T: 1758 (1)

30 Jan 1976

5749Annelies DE MEESTER4 BEL
+0.8
1001

13.84

842

1.69

1843

731

13.06

2574

860

25.29

D1: 3434

789

5.80

4223

-2.4
704

41.90

822

2:20.14

D2:23154927

-0.7

(4) (4) (7)(4)(4) (7) (4)

(5) (3)(3) (3) (4) (5)R: 2683 (2) J: 1631 (4) T: 1435 (4)

28 Feb 1971

5712Gertrud BACHER5 ITA
+0.7

925

14.38

879

1.72

1804

694

12.49

2498

875

25.13

D1: 3373

726

5.59

4099

-1.7
663

39.78

950

2:11.02

D2:23394762

-0.7

(7) (7) (1)(1)(9) (4) (5)

(6) (4)(5) (4) (5) (3)R: 2750 (1) J: 1605 (5) T: 1357 (6)

24 Aug 1972

5492Nicoletta FRIGERIO6 ITA
+0.7

945

14.24

806

1.66

1751

614

11.29

2365

834

25.58

D1: 3199

868

6.06

4067

0.0
564

34.60

861

2:17.28

D2:22934631

-0.7

(1) (13) (3)(7)(7) (12) (10)

(7) (7)(9) (5) (6) (6)R: 2640 (4) J: 1674 (3) T: 1178 (11)

19 Oct 1976

5198Sonia MACHADO7 POR
+0.8

987

13.94

879

1.72

1866

536

10.10

2402

788

26.10

D1: 3190

671

5.40

3861

-1.3
488

30.62

849

2:18.16

D2:20084349

-1.1

(11) (20) (4)(12)(5) (4) (16)

(3) (8)(8) (7) (7) (12)R: 2624 (6) J: 1550 (9) T: 1024 (18)

14 Feb 1976

5082Monika WOLOWIEC8 POL
+0.7

899

14.57

806

1.66

1705

542

10.19

2247

806

25.90

D1: 3053

756

5.69

3809

-1.2
516

32.06

757

2:25.02

D2:20294325

-1.1

(5) (16) (13)(9)(10) (12) (15)

(9) (11)(11) (8) (9) (9)R: 2462 (9) J: 1562 (7) T: 1058 (16)

1973

5071Mara BASCHIERI9 ITA
+0.7

815

15.20

842

1.69

1657

661

12.00

2318

738

26.69

D1: 3056

570

5.04

3626

-2.5
683

40.84

762

2:24.57

D2:20154309

-1.1

(19) (5) (12)(16)(21) (7) (8)

(14) (10)(10) (12) (10) (10)R: 2315 (13) J: 1412 (13) T: 1344 (7)

4 Jun 1963

5044Charmaine JOHNSON10 GBR
+0.8

840

15.01

771

1.63

1611

797

14.05

2408

724

26.86

D1: 3132

548

4.96

3680

-1.4
665

39.88

699

2:29.51

D2:19124345

-1.1

(22) (6) (18)(20)(15) (18) (3)

(16) (9)(7) (10) (8) (15)R: 2263 (18) J: 1319 (19) T: 1462 (3)

8 Apr 1979

5019Hana DOLEZELOVÁ11 CZE
+0.7

840

15.01

842

1.69

1682

550

10.32

2232

689

27.28

D1: 2921

729

5.60

3650

-0.1
621

37.60

748

2:25.69

D2:20984271

-1.1

(6) (11) (14)(23)(15) (7) (12)

(10) (15)(12) (11) (11) (7)R: 2277 (16) J: 1571 (6) T: 1171 (12)

3 Jan 1975

5016Silvia DALLA PIANA12 ITA
+0.7

830

15.09

842

1.69

1672

545

10.23

2217

728

26.81

D1: 2945

626

5.24

3571

-2.7
635

38.34

810

2:21.03

D2:20714206

-1.1

(14) (9) (8)(18)(18) (7) (14)

(11) (13)(13) (13) (13) (8)R: 2368 (11) J: 1468 (12) T: 1180 (10)

1977

4935Francesca VACCARELLA13 ITA
+2.0

839

15.02

736

1.60

1575

514

9.77

2089

836

25.56

D1: 2925

631

5.26

3556

0.0
604

36.70

775

2:23.65

D2:20104160

-0.8

(13) (12) (11)(6)(17) (20) (18)

(20) (14)(19) (14) (14) (11)R: 2450 (10) J: 1367 (15) T: 1118 (13)

16 Apr 1978

4901Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ14 CZE
+2.0

782

15.46

806

1.66

1588

545

10.24

2133

874

25.14

D1: 3007

720

5.57

3727

0.0
493

30.88

681

2:30.97

D2:18944220

-0.8

(8) (19) (22)(2)(22) (12) (13)

(19) (12)(15) (9) (12) (16)R: 2337 (12) J: 1526 (10) T: 1038 (17)

11 Jan 1976

4796Francesca SICARI15 ITA
+2.0

678

16.30

916

1.75

1594

499

9.54

2093

752

26.52

D1: 2845

643

5.30

3488

+0.4
500

31.24

808

2:21.18

D2:19513988

-0.8

(12) (18) (9)(13)(26) (3) (21)

(18) (18)(18) (15) (15) (14)R: 2238 (19) J: 1559 (8) T: 999 (19)

1973

4721Angela CLEMENTELLI16 ITA
+0.6

884

14.68

771

1.63

1655

464

8.99

2119

747

26.58

D1: 2866

538

4.92

3404

+1.2
439

28.02

878

2:16.06

D2:18553843

-0.8

(23) (21) (2)(15)(11) (18) (23)

(15) (17)(16) (18) (23) (20)R: 2509 (8) J: 1309 (20) T: 903 (22)
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Desenzano del Garda 1997 (17/18 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

10th MultiStars 1997 (ITA National Champs)

29 Oct 1975

4678Alessandra MELCHIONDA17 ITA
+0.6

825

15.13

701

1.57

1526

552

10.34

2078

729

26.79

D1: 2807

592

5.12

3399

0.0
551

33.94

728

2:27.26

D2:18713950

-1.3

(18) (15) (16)(17)(20) (22) (11)

(21) (19)(20) (19) (17) (17)R: 2282 (14) J: 1293 (21) T: 1103 (14)

1979

4674Elisa LEONARDI18 ITA
+0.6

768

15.57

736

1.60

1504

536

10.10

2040

658

27.66

D1: 2698

620

5.22

3318

-0.2
660

39.64

696

2:29.77

D2:19763978

-1.3

(15) (8) (19)(24)(23) (20) (16)

(22) (23)(21) (22) (16) (13)R: 2122 (22) J: 1356 (18) T: 1196 (9)

4587Cristina SCALETTI19 ITA
+2.0

684

16.25

806

1.66

1490

482

9.28

1972

795

26.03

D1: 2767

720

5.57

3487

+0.1
370

24.34

730

2:27.07

D2:18203857

-0.8

(8) (23) (15)(10)(25) (12) (22)

(24) (21)(23) (16) (21) (21)R: 2209 (20) J: 1526 (10) T: 852 (23)

4579Rosalia MIRANDA20 ITA
+2.0

720

15.95

599

1.48

1319

646

11.77

1965

748

26.57

D1: 2713

603

5.16

3316

0.0
630

38.06

633

2:34.86

D2:18663946

-0.8

(17) (10) (23)(14)(24) (25) (9)

(25) (22)(24) (23) (18) (18)R: 2101 (23) J: 1202 (23) T: 1276 (8)

1979

4578Martina PASSERA21 ITA
+0.6

859

14.87

806

1.66

1665

505

9.63

2170

727

26.82

D1: 2897

551

4.97

3448

0.0
437

27.88

693

2:29.98

D2:16813885

-1.3

(20) (22) (20)(19)(13) (12) (19)

(13) (16)(14) (17) (19) (23)R: 2279 (15) J: 1357 (16) T: 942 (20)

4568Silvy TOTTOLI22 ITA
+0.6

866

14.82

806

1.66

1672

425

8.39

2097

694

27.21

D1: 2791

551

4.97

3342

0.0
509

31.70

717

2:28.10

D2:17773851

-1.3

(20) (17) (17)(22)(12) (12) (24)

(11) (20)(17) (21) (22) (22)R: 2277 (16) J: 1357 (16) T: 934 (21)

4556Daniela NIDOLI23 ITA
+0.6

827

15.11

666

1.54

1493

503

9.60

1996

698

27.17

D1: 2694

620

5.22

3314

+0.5
559

34.34

683

2:30.83

D2:18623873

-1.3

(15) (14) (21)(21)(19) (23) (20)

(23) (24)(22) (24) (20) (19)R: 2208 (21) J: 1286 (22) T: 1062 (15)

26 Aug 1974

DNFHelena VINAROVÁ CZE
+0.8
1017

13.73

842

1.69

1859

666

12.07

2525

844

25.47

D1: 3369

DNS
-0.7

(5)(3) (7) (7)

(4) (5)(4)R: 1861 (24) J: 842 (25) T: 666 (24)

10 Mar 1976

DNFDeborah FELTRIN ITA
+0.7

852

14.92

879

1.72

1731

DNS(14) (4)

(8)R: 852 (26) J: 879 (24)

1 Aug 1962

DNFLiliana NASTASE ROU
+0.8
1026

13.67 DNS(1)

R: 1026 (25)

6468Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 273055184606D1: 373828632017

9509128688758469911026
2:11.0252.706.0625.1314.781.8113.67

R: 2851 J: 1859 T: 1758
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